Marz
Birkenhof-Eppingen
Philippsburg
Forst
Birkenhof-Eppingen
April
Schefflenz
Pforzheim
Bretten
Hilsbach

Mai
HD-Wieblingen
Robern
Blankenloch
MA-Neckarau
Eppingen
Eggenstein
MA-Neckarau
Weinheim

Juni
Hockenheim TG Seewald
Mdihlacker
Heidelberg
Kllsheim

Forst

Durlach
Ladenburg

Juli
Heddesheim
Karlsbad
Wiesloch
Hopfingen
Graben
Krebsbachtal-Helmhof
Hilsbach
Kéampfelbachtal
Kraichtal
August
Kdnigsbach
September
Heidelsheim
Reilingen
MA-Sandhofen
Walldorf

Termine Jugendforderprafungen 2011

13.03.11
13.03.11
27.03.11
27.03.11

10.04.11
10.04.11
17.04.11
17.04.11

08.05.11
08.05.11
15.05.11
22.05.11
22.05.11
29.05.11
29.05.11
29.05.11

02.06.11
05.06.11
05.06.11
05.06.11
12.06.11
19.06.11
19.06.11

03.07.11
10.07.11
10.07.11
10.07.11
10.07.11
10.07.11
17.07.11
31.07.11
31.07.11

28.08.11

04.09.11
04.09.11
11.09.11
18.09.11

schwarze Schrift = Interessenten

Kraichgau
Hardt
Hardt
Kraichgau

Kraichgau
Hlgelland
Hlgelland
Kraichgau

Bad. Pfalz
Kraichgau
Hardt

Bad. Pfalz
Kraichgau
Hardt

Bad. Pfalz
Bad. Pfalz

Bad. Pfalz
Hlgelland
Bad. Pfalz

Main-Tauber

Hardt
Hardt
Bad. Pfalz

Bad. Pfalz
Hlgelland
Bad. Pfalz

Main-Tauber

Hardt
Kraichgau
Kraichgau
Hlgelland
Hardt

Hlgelland

Hlgelland
Bad. Pfalz
Bad. Pfalz
Bad. Pfalz
Insgesamt

Dressur
abgesagt
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30

Springen

1
1
abgesagt

1

—_ A A A

Stand:25.07.2011

Finale

grtne Schrift = Zusagen



